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WOMEN — 2021 Week #6, March 1
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Tuesday, March 2, 2021

Team
Nazareth
Rochester (N.Y.)
Utica

Team
Wartburg
Loras

Nebraska Wesleyan

Bethel (Minn.)
Dubuque
Central (lowa)

Gustavus Adolphus
St. Thomas (Minn.)

Hamline

Saint Benedict
Luther

Buena Vista

Concordia Moorhead
St. Catherine (Minn.)
Minnesota Morris

GREAT LAKES

Team
John Carroll
Mount Union
Baldwin Wallace
Hope
Ohio Northern
Trine
Ohio Wesleyan
Marietta
Wittenberg
Calvin
Rose-Hulman
Heidelberg
Albion
DePauw
Bluffton

Team
Eastern (Pa.)
Geneva
Franciscan

Score

713.14
703.48
205.13

Score
455.46
372.64
248.35
244.39
242.48
238.94
197.81
153.05
146.58
82.15
78.08
75.20
68.21
21.32
19.44

Score
415.89
379.83
205.64
170.52
157.35
148.93
127.62
114.91
111.97
102.24
81.49
61.09
46.17
42.37
36.86

Score

159.19

106.00
30.99
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U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

Current Team Score _ Last Week

1 UW-La Crosse 565.95 1

2  UW-Eau Claire 432,46 3 A1
3 UW-Oshkosh 352,29 2 V1
4  UW-Stevens Point 198.17 5 A1l
5 Illinois Wesleyan 178.22 4 V1
6 North Central (IlL.) 167.42 6

7  UW-River Falls 140.95 8 A1
8 UW-Stout 127.09 9 A1
9  UW-Whitewater 109.72 10 A1
10 Millikin 67.45 12 A2
11 Augustana (Ill.) 59.16 15 A4
12 Wheaton (IlL.) 57.02 7 V5
13 UW-Platteville 52.77 13
14 Concordia Chicago 47.45 20 As
15 Elmhurst 40.49 11 V4

| Current Team Score Last Week

1  Southern Maine 705.89 1

2 CoastGuard 515.93 2

3  Husson 284.05 3

4  SaintJoseph's (Maine 140.17 4

5 UMaine Farmington 127.20 5

SOUTH/SOUTHEAST
| Current Team Score Last Week

1 Lynchburg 483.12 1

2 Roanoke 425.32 2

3 LeTourneau 226.54 3

4  Bridgewater (Va.) 208.93 4

5 Shenandoah 172.76 5

6 Piedmont 145.87 6

7  Virginia Wesleyan 128.34 7

8 Hardin-Simmons 119.89 9 A1
9  Southern Virginia 115.19 8 V1
10 Pfeiffer 83.64 10

11 Berry 60.12 11

12 McMurry 52.39 12

13 Eastern Mennonite 41.21 13

14 Birmingham-Souther 39.18 14

15 Methodist 25.74 15
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